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CLUB DE GOLF LA FAISANERA
TORNEO VINIGOLF

Fecha Listado: 16/08/2017
Hora Listado: 09:01:45

INDIVIDUAL - Stableford (Recorrido: LA FAISANERA)
SCRATCH (ASC: 0)

1

POS JUGADOR CLUB
BARRIO RUBIO, JUAN LA FAISANERA
ALONSO VELA, EMILIANO LA FAISANERA

2
4
5
6
8

12
13
14

17

19
24
29

34

37

42

45

49

52
53

FONTECILLA LIRA, ENRIQUE
FONTECILLA RODRIGUEZ, ENRIQ

LA FAISANERA
CAN ISABEL I

SUBTIL HERRANZ, CARLOS
HERNANDEZ DEL CASTILLO, GUI

FRANCO ESTEBAN, JUAN MANUEL FEDERACION MADR
PUERTA HIERRO

MAZZUCHELLI URQUIJO, JOSE
GARCIA MONTEYS, RAFAEL
GORDO MUNOZ, JOSE

SILVA HERRERO, RODRIGO
ESTEBAN HERNANDEZ-ROS, LUCI  GOLF PARK
ANTOLIN GARCIA, FERNANDO
MORATA SANCHEZ, EUGENIO

EL FRESNILLO
LA FAISANERA

GUIJARRO MARUGAN, JOSE LUIS LA FAISANERA
ROLDAN RINCON, ANGEL CIRIAC LA FAISANERA
BAYON SEVILLA, FERNANDO VALDEMAZO

MENENDEZ-PIDAL HERNANDEZ-RO C.T.G.
SANZ PENAS, JESUS LA FAISANERA

PEINADOR MATARRANZ, VICENTE = FEDERACION CAST

MARTIN GARRIDO, LUIS FELIPE LA FAISANERA
RUANO MARTIN, FELIPE GOLF

MONTEJO IGLESIAS, FERNANDO LA FAISANERA
MAIER ALLENDE, JORGE
ARAGON SANZ, PABLO C.T.G.
FERNANDEZ DE ARAOZ, ALVARO

BAYON ROBLEDO, JORGE VALDEMAZO
FRUTOS VELASCO, PEDRO DE LA FAISANERA
SEBASTIAN CALLE, SANTIAGO LA FAISANERA
DIEZ ROMAN, JOSE LUIS GOLF PARK

MINGO ALVAREZ, ANGEL
ESTEBAN BLEIN, LUIS

GARCIA MARTIN, ANTONIO
FUENTE BLANCO, JULIAN FRANC
ESBRIT GIL,JOSE LUIS

LA FAISANERA

UNZETA GULLON, MANUEL TORREJON

CABRERO MIGUELSANZ, VALERIA LA FAISANERA
DOMINGO PALOMARES, JOSE MAR LA FAISANERA
ORTIZ RINCON, JOSE LUIS LA FAISANERA
MISIS ANDRES, JUAN LUIS LA FAISANERA
FRANCISCO HERRERO, MATEO DE LA FAISANERA
DIAZ DE AGUILAR CANTERO, JO
MENENDEZ-PIDAL HERNANDEZ-RO C.T.G.

AYUSO DURAN, GERARDO EL ESPINAR
ARANGUREN AGUSTI, EDUARDO CC DE TIRO
VAZQUEZ GARCIA, MIGUEL NUEVO MADRID
SOTO ABANADES, DAVID ATILAN LA FAISANERA
ALONSO LAGO, ANTONIO EL ENCIN
PERALES TRIGUERO, ANTONIO SIERRA NORTE
HERRANZ ARRIBAS, BEGONA LA FAISANERA
SAGARDIA REDONDO, MARIA LUI LA FAISANERA
BADIOLA DIEZ, RAMON LA DEHESA
QUINTERO, ROBERTO OLI HINOJOSA
TAMAYO BARBERO, JESUS LA FAISANERA
PAREDES ORTEGA, AGUSTIN OLI HINOJOSA

PUERTA HIERRO
PUERTA HIERRO
ESTEBAN HERNANDEZ-ROS, LUIS  VILLA DE MADRID

MILITAR DEHESA
PAL NEGRALEJO

CENTRO NACIONAL

FEDERACION MADR

FEDERACION MADR
VILLA DE MADRID
FEDERACION MADR

PAL NEGRALEJO
HERNANDEZ-ROS OTAMENDI M, V. VILLA DE MADRID

RCG LAS PALMAS

HEX NVH NIV S Cat Hpu

4,8
3,2
2,5
2,1
-0,2
8,1
7,8
13,2
9,3
8,7
4,2

CEN MAJADAHONDA 10,1

7,7
17,5
13,6
12,3
13,8
9,6

14,4
14,1
12,1
9,2

9,3

13,5
12,7
13,3
10,6
9,8

16,2
15,2
15,4
13,3
11,3
19,2
12,8
13,2
16,2
17,9
13,8
9,6

9,7

18,4
18,2
11,6
19,8
19,6
14,9
12,1
18,1
12,2
8,9

18,9
22,4
21,8
18,0
18,0
16,9

=TI EISSSSSSSSSSZSSSSSS SIS SIS SIS SIS SSSSSSEESESEESEESEEEEESEELES S
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1a

37
36
36
33
31
29
29
28
28
28
28
27
26
24
24
24
23
23
22
22
22
22
22
21
21
21
21
21
20
20
20
20
20
19
19
19
18
18
18
18
18
17
17
17
16
16
16
16
15
15
15
14
13
13
13
13
13

23

33

13Vuelta
4 TOT

37
36
36
33
31
29
29
28
28
28
28
27
26
24
24
24
23
23
22
22
22
22
22
21
21
21
21
21
20
20
20
20
20
19
19
19
18
18
18
18
18
17
17
17
16
16
16
16
15
15
15
14
13
13
13
13
13
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CLUB DE GOLF LA FAISANERA
TORNEO VINIGOLF

Fecha Listado: 16/08/2017
Hora Listado: 09:01:45

INDIVIDUAL - Stableford (Recorrido: LA FAISANERA)
SCRATCH (ASC: 0)
POS JUGADOR CLUB

58
60
61

64

68

70

72

74
75

77
78

MARTIN BLANCO, MARIA SANTOS LA FAISANERA
VICENTE ARRANZ, JUAN LUIS LA FAISANERA
BLAS CARBONERO, ALEJANDRO D LA FAISANERA
CALVO LOPEZ, ELISA LA HERRERIA
NAVARRO SANCHEZ, FRANCISCO LA HERRERIA
MENDEZ DE ORO, ALEJANDRO GUADALAJARA
REQUES LLORENTE, MARIA JESU LA FAISANERA
OTERO CARRASCO, JOSE LUIS LA FAISANERA
SALINAS AGUILERA, MARCOS
IGLESIAS CANO, JUAN ANTONIO LA FAISANERA
MENENDEZ-PIDAL HERNANDEZ-RO C.T.G.

MINERA CASTILLO, ULISES
ESTEBAN MUGUIRO, JAVIER
LIZCANO LOPEZ, JUAN
GARCIA SIERRA ,MARIA LUZ
MARIA SERANTES, DOLORES LA FAISANERA
VICENTE DIAZ, JUAN ANTONIO LA FAISANERA
CARABANA DIAZ, JULIAN C.T.G.

GARCIA BLAZQUEZ, ALBERTO LA ALMARZA
DE BLAS ALONSO, ANGEL LA FAISANERA
CONDE RODAO, IVAN

SIERRA NORTE

PAL NEGRALEJO

FEDERACION MADR
PUERTA HIERRO

ANG SAN RAFAEL

HEX NVH NIV S Cat Hpu

18,5
19,4
21,5
28,5
20,8
19,2
26,6
24,5
20,3
19,7
29,1
24,9
26,5
22,3

CEN MAJADAHONDA 26,5

26,2
27,1
32,1
36,0
34,2
15,2
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21
20
22
33
22
20
31
26
21
20
33
26
28
23
30
30
28
28
28
28
16

1a

12
12
11
10
10
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2a

3a

13Vuelta
4 TOT

12
12
11
10
10
10
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